UNIT NUMERIC OBJECTIVES 2025

If your percentages show NaN and/or Infinity please send us your Goals
This report updates once daily at midnight Eastern Time
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01 0075 Crestview 222 0 86 86 38.74%
0078 Milton 12 0 2 2 16.67%
0193 Pensacola 79 9 25 34 43.04%
0221 Niceville 155 2 149 151 97.42%
0235 Ft Walton Beach 147 1 87 88 59.86%
0240 Pensacola 242 3 140 143 59.09%
0296 Destin 90 0 64 64 71.11%
0340 Pensacola 332 9 235 244 73.49%
0356 Lynn Haven 142 0 67 67 47.18%
0378 Gulf Breeze 58 0 32 32 55.17%
0382 Navarre 182 1 118 119 65.38%
0392 Panama City 196 0 107 107 54.59%
0402 Panama City 47 1 34 35 74.47%

Beach
Total 1904 26 1146 1172 61.55%
Total 1904 26 1146 1172 61.55%
02 0013 Tallahassee 72 3 40 43 59.72%
0082 Lanark 78 0 31 31 39.74%
0084 Havana 28 9 7 16 57.14%
0100 Marianna 34 5 31 36 105.88%
0217 Quincy 46 2 25 27 58.70%
0241 Sneads 70 16 40 56 80.00%
Total 328 35 174 209 63.72%
Total 328 35 174 209 63.72%
03 0049 Monticello 35 0 24 24 68.57%
0057 Lake City 244 2 144 146 59.84%
0083 Macclenny 51 0 22 22 43.14%
0107 Live Oak 69 1 35 36 52.17%
0215 Jasper 36 1 15 16 44.44%
0224 Madison 55 0 27 27 49.09%
0291 Steinhatchee 219 1 90 91 41.55%
0383 Old Town 151 3 80 83 54.97%
Total 860 8 437 445 51.74%
Total 860 8 437 445 51.74%
04 0016 Gainesville 35 0 18 18 51.43%
0027 Ocala 19 1 11 12 63.16%
0058 Dunnellon 28 0 14 14 50.00%
0077 Inverness 77 1 66 67 87.01%
0149 Newberry 34 3 14 17 50.00%
0155 Crystal River 411 3 278 281 68.37%
0166 Homosassa 170 2 131 133 78.24%
Sorinas

0230 Hawthorne 35 3 37 40 114.29%
0236 Bronson 42 0 37 37 88.10%
0237 Beverly Hills 209 0 94 94 44.98%
0284 Belleview 81 2 58 60 74.07%
0354 Ocala 24 0 1 1 4.17%
Total 1165 15 759 774 66.44%
Total 1165 15 759 774 66.44%
05 0009 Jacksonville 67 2 36 38 56.72%
0054 Fernandina 227 3 184 187 82.38%
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58.14%
70.08%

56.14%
34.43%
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36.84%
29.55%
28.86%
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67.07%
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72.75%
47.47%
76.16%
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Fruitville
Palmetto
Oneco
Ellenton

Ft Lauderdale
Hollywood
Pompano Beach

Margate
Deerfield Beach

Fort Lauderdale

Dania Beach
Ft Lauderdale
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58.96%
62.83%
12.50%
46.05%
55.99%
55.99%
78.13%
53.93%
60.00%

57.63%
63.69%

67.78%

40.00%
72.41%
42.55%

82.35%
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60.61%
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51.00%
101.30%
36.89%
52.46%
50.63%

83.12%
59.57%
82.26%
81.52%
34.51%

0.00%
86.11%

76.08%
76.08%
50.59%
34.55%
47.60%
77.07%
85.99%
60.57%
20.67%
66.24%
60.41%
17.81%
42.54%
75.16%
37.21%
68.62%

56.34%
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Port St John
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Fort Myers
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Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Beach

Bonita Springs
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N Ft Myers
Fort Myers
Punta Gorda
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South Miami
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34
11
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24
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151
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264

13
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259
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167
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183
3025
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19
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320

14
199
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15
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24
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14
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127
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216

267
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52.56%
47.62%
76.89%
62.42%
62.42%
44.19%
76.09%
70.88%
55.93%
72.86%
40.83%
61.44%
50.39%

66.67%
30.76%

55.22%
59.50%
70.76%
27.17%
238.46%
57.29%
57.29%
45.76%
47.40%
89.74%
26.83%
55.56%
57.14%
53.80%
80.95%
63.38%
55.56%
80.56%
55.54%
55.54%
51.72%
52.17%
47.37%
44.44%
74.56%
70.83%
8.51%
72.99%
63.53%
78.11%
6.67%
32.56%
67.74%
67.74%
47.74%
77.31%
44.35%

91.13%
53.42%
67.38%
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Total

Treasure Island

Holiday

Safety Harbor
Seminole
Madeira Beach
Dunedin

St Pete Beach
Hudson

Deland
New Smyrna

Beach
Palatka

Palm Coast
Holly Hill

Lake Helen
Deltona
Debary
Ormond Beach
Port Orange
Edgewater
Interlachen

S Daytona

Port Saint Joe

Orlando

338

269
355
1211
3986
1084
158
104
9317
9317
137
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43

47
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20
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12
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219
799
1599
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105
72
4951
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68
118

26
25
111

15
30
139
159
104
31
139
973
973
22
22
22
222
222
222
25584

172

173
223
806
1602
776
105
78
5022
5022
68
118

26
25
111

22
32
140
161
104

139
986
986

22
22
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224
224
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26123

50.89%

64.31%
62.82%
66.56%
40.19%
71.59%
66.46%
75.00%
53.90%
53.90%
49.64%
57.00%

60.47%
53.19%
50.23%
45.00%
66.67%
96.97%
60.87%
83.85%
69.33%
258.33%
56.97%
62.84%
62.84%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
49.12%
49.12%
49.12%
60.24%
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